
FOR Bypro, Mely j n, lieeksbury, I an gl ey 

P.s.c. Ky. No·--~--------------

Sheet NO. 

~KE LITTLE GAS COMPANY. INC. 

--------
Caricel ling P.S~C. Ky, No. 4 ------

• 

Sheet No. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Applicable: 

Entire territory served, 

Availability of Service: 

Availability ~OT Domestic and Commercial use in Bypro, 
Weeksbriry, Melvin, and Langley. 

Rates: 

First 2 MCF per .MCF ---------------------------------

Next 8 MCF per MCF ---------------------------------

Next 20 MCF per MCF ---------------------------------

Over JO MCF per MCF --------- - -----------------------

(Min~mum monthly billing $ 2,80) 

-------

$1.40 

.96 

.86 

a77 

C;c) 

Delayed Payment Charge: 

The delayed payment charges 
amount, if not payed by the 
date of bill, 

C / rJ _./'/ J- 7 2r 
shall be 10% of the to L~----------
15th of month following 

Special Rules: 

The special rules rema mn the same as in case number 
5467 effective Ma c ED 

PUBLIC SERViCE COMMISSION 

RECE VED 

* Issued by authority of an 
X Service ¥. mission of Ky, 

dated , I, 1'172..J 
J 

Order of the Public 
in Case No. ~~11 

SEP 181972 

PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMM\SSlON 

DATE OF ISSUE September , 1, 1 (, 72 
· Month · bay /ear 

. ~SSUED BY/l2.~H;ti;tt_, . 

DATE EFFECT l VE sept...~- -~_,_ __ __,_,1 9;z.'{"f"'"':-e-=-a-==.,..--
Montn .J.Ja y - • 

.~ident 
'rit.Le . 

Melvin, Ky. 41 650 



FOR Entire Area Served 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 4 
-------------------

Original Sheet No. 2 ---------
Mi kc : Little Gas Company Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 3 ------

Sheet No. 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

Special Rules: (Cont'd) 

2. Continued 

request and at any time subsequently .within twelve (12) months 
is reconnected at the same oremises. The charge also applies if 
service is reinstalled after it has been disconnected for non-

. payment o1 bills, violation of the company's or Commission's 
Rules and Regul~tions, and ~he customer has qualified for an~ 
requested the service be reconnected. 

3. Service to mobile homes. An appli6ant requesting service 
to a trailer may be required to pay all costs of connecting service 
incidcntial to the installation of service except for the meter 
and regulator. In addition to thi~ a deposit of $20.00 will be 
required to sec~re payment of bill. All fees to be paid in 

· advance. If service is provided 12 months at the same location 
any installation fees in excess of .the $20.00 deposit will be 
refunded., 
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Mike Little Gas Company , · Inc. 
]ar.>0 o.tlssuing Corporation · 

For Bypro •. Me 1 y in, lie e~55hury , Lang] 
Co~uun~ty, rown or . ~ty . 

P. S.C. NO •.._!4;!;._ ______ _ 

. Sl-rEZT N • ()~, ' · ·o 1 
~~~~~------ --~---

CANCELL):l\G P.S.C. NO._J"'-. ----

----------------SBEET NO. · / ·. 

~------------------------~----~----------~~--~~i 
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

I Applicable: 
I 
I 

i Entire territory served. 

f . : Availability of Service: 
I .. 
1 · Availability for Domestic and Commercial use 
!· Weeksbury, Melvin, Langley, 
I 

I 
I 

l 
I 
I 

in Bypro, j 

RATL 
PER UNIT 

I 
I 

I 

i 

, Rates: 
I 

i 

------ --·- - -~-- -t?'-.:_:::--:.-::2--~5 
I . I 

l ! First 

./'

I! Next 8 MCF per -------- _ _.,;;;_ --1-------L~-- . . 8J 

l 
I 

I 
'I 

Next 20 MCF pe 

Over JO MCF per MCF ---------------------------------
(Minimum monthly billing $ 2.50) 

Delayed Payment Charge: 
The .delayed payment charges shall be 10% of the total 
amount, if not payed by the 15th of month following 
date of bill. 

i; Special Rules: 

J 1. Meter deposit of $ 20.00 from customers occu 
rented premises. · 

2. 
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FOR Byp ro , Me lvin, Weeksbury & Langley 

P . S.C. Ky. No. ---------A--------
Ori ginal Sheet No. ____ 1_5 ___ _ 

,:!f-MIKE LITTLE ·GAS COMPAN Y, INC. Cancelling P.s.c. Ky. No. -----

' ' 

. I 
.'t 

Sheet No. -------.. 
RULES AND REGULATIONS 

request and at any time subsequently within twelve (12) 
months is reconnected at the same premises. The charge 
also applies if service is reinstalled after it has been dis­
connected for. non-payment of bills, violation of the company's 
or Commission's Rules anp Regulations, and the customer has 
qualified for and requested the service be reconnected. 

),r n r -1 
1. ? lf\7? l \ 1 I ·-! ....._ 

1972 DATE EFFECTIVE September 1, 
"M~o~nrt~h----n~a~y---~v~e~a~r~--
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FOR Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury & Langley 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 
--------~~------

Original Sheet No. ____ l_S ____ _ 

MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY. INC. Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

' ,.' ,, 

\ 

--------
Sheet No. -------

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

request and p.t any time subsequently within twelve (12) 
months is-r~connected at the same premises. The charge 
also applies :if service is reinstalled after it has been dis­
connected fo~ npn-nayment of bills, violation of the company's 

·. or Commission's Rules and Regulations, and the customer has 
qualified for 1 and requested the service be reconnected. 
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